Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Crofts - (1138437) - Colchester SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
37.02 36.40
3:00.80 2:58.90
41.07 40.60
SC Time Converted

to LC
36.19 36.80
1:21.04 1:22.10
2:50.94 2:53.00
6:01.54 6:05.40
52.57 53.20
1:56.31 1:57.40
45.83 46.20
41.46 41.90
1:31.84 1:32.70
3:01.36 3:03.20
3:27.83 3:29.70
1:40.13 1:40.10

LC WA
Pts

180
179
188

SC WA
Pts

172
169
196
202
106
107
106
151
145
197
146
119

Date

06/02/16
19/07/15
06/02/16

Date

06/11/15
03/07/16
19/06/16
03/07/16
05/12/15
12/04/15
19/06/16
07/11/15
21/06/15
03/07/16
03/04/16
18/10/14

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2016

Meet

Colchester Club Championships 2015

Romford Town End of Season Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Romford Town End of Season Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet
Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Colchester Club Championships 2015
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Romford Town End of Season Meet

Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet

Colchester Club Championships

Venue

London
Basildon

London

Venue

Colchester
Ipswich
Colchester
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Ipswich
Sudbury

Colchester

Licence

ER160003
ER150046
ER160003

License

ER151708
LR160626
ER160522
LR160626
ER151657
ER150571
ER160522
ER151708
ER150925
LR160626
ER160862
ER14556
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