Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Crofts - (1138437) - Colchester SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	37.02	36.40	180	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	ER160003	1
200 Freestyle	3:00.80	2:58.90	179	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon	ER150046	3
50 Backstroke	41.07	40.60	188	06/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	London	ER160003	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.19	36.80	172	06/11/15	Colchester Club Championships 2015	Colchester	ER151708	4
100 Freestyle	1:21.04	1:22.10	169	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	LR160626	3
200 Freestyle	2:50.94	2:53.00	196	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	ER160522	3
400 Freestyle	6:01.54	6:05.40	202	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	LR160626	3
50 Breaststroke	52.57	53.20	106	05/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree	ER151657	3
100 Breaststroke	1:56.31	1:57.40	107	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree	ER150571	3
50 Butterfly	45.83	46.20	106	19/06/16	Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016	Colchester	ER160522	3
50 Backstroke	41.46	41.90	151	07/11/15	Colchester Club Championships 2015	Colchester	ER151708	4
100 Backstroke	1:31.84	1:32.70	145	21/06/15	Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	ER150925	3
200 Backstroke	3:01.36	3:03.20	197	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	LR160626	3
200 Individual Medley	3:27.83	3:29.70	146	03/04/16	Sudbury & District Spring Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	ER160862	3
100 Individual Medley	1:40.13	1:40.10	119	18/10/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	ER14556	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS